PCMi-1000
/ADC-08FBAS
parkcontrols.com +91-80-2529 2513/ 2529 7199/ 2529 3482
PARK CDTG - 18
Count Down Time Generator
parkcontrols.com +91-80-2529 2513/ 2529 7199/ 2529 3482
Overview
The PARK CDTG-18 2U Standalone unit is a porta-

PARK CDTG - 18
Count Down Time Generator
Ordering Information
       Unit Part Number                               Module Description
PARK CDTG-0404-18 CDTG with 4 balanced and 4 Unbalanced IRIG outputs
CDTG with 8 balanced and 8 Unbalanced IRIG outputs
CDTG with 8 Unbalanced IRIG outputs
CDTG with 8 balanced IRIG outputs
CDTG with 16 Unbalanced IRIG outputs
PARK CDTG-0800-18
PARK CDTG-0016-18
PARK CDTG-0808-18
Supporting software
        SOFTWARE                                                Details
PCC Remote Con�g GUI based software to SET/PRESET/HOLD/START
PARK CDTG-0008-18